

PIN code:

		Notice of	Extraordinary General Meeting
		on 29 June	ary general meeting in Aprila Bank ASA will be held 2022 at 12:00 CEST in the company's offices at 5, Oslo, Norway
The shareholder is re Record Date: 22 Jun		ng amount of shares at summons:	and vote for the number of shares owned per
Deadline for reg	gistration of attenda	ance, advance votes, proxy or inst	tructions: 27 June 2022 at 12:00 CET.
	only be executed electron	nically, through the Company's website www.a hose Corporate Actions - General Meeting, clie	aprila.no/gf (use ref.nr and pin code above) or through ck on ISIN.
For notification of att	ce should be registered to tendance through the Con	through the Company's website www.aprilinpany's website, the above mentioned referentions - General Meeting, click on ISIN.	
	o register this electronically ox 1600 Centrum, 0021 Os		r by regular Mail to DNB Bank ASA, Registrars
		the name of the individual who will be represe General Meeting on the 29 June 2022	enting the Company:
Place	Date	Shareholder's signature	
		for Extraordinary General Meeting of Aprila Ba ant proxy to another individual.	ank ASA
			ef no: PIN code:
For granting proxy th	hrough the Company's we	ompany's website <u>www.aprila.no/qf</u> or through the above mentioned reference number tions - General Meeting, click on ISIN	
	ox 1600 Centrum, 0021 Os		r by regular Mail to DNB Bank ASA, Registrars , the Company's Certificate of Registration must be
The undersigned _			
hereby grants (if you	u do not state the name th	ne proxy holder, the proxy will be given to the C	Chair of the Board of Directors)
□ the Chair of the	Board of Directors (or a p	person authorised by him or her), or	
□ (Name of proxy	holder in capital letters)		
, ,	,	the Extraordinary General Meeting of Aprila Ba	ank ASA on 29 June 2022.

Ref no:



Proxy with voting instructions for Extraordinary General Meeting in Aprila Bank ASA.

If you are unable to attend the meeting in person, you may use this proxy form to give voting instructions to Chair of the Board of Directors or the person authorised by him or her. (Alternatively, you may vote electronically in advance, see separate section above.) Instruction to other than Chair of the Board should be agreed directly with the proxy holder.

Proxies with voting instructions can only be registered by DNB, and must be sent to genf@dnb.no (scanned form) or by regular Mail to DNB Bank

Proxies	with voting instructions must be dated and signed in order to be valid.					
	ersigned: Ref no:					
	rrants the Chair of the Board of Directors (or the person authorised by him or her) proxy to inary General Meeting of Aprila Bank ASA on 29 June 2022.	attend and v	vote for my/our	shares at the		
vote in a	s shall be exercised in accordance to the instructions below. If the sections for voting are left becordance with the Board's and Nomination Committee's recommendations. However, if any neplacement of the proposals in the Notice, the proxy holder may vote at his or her discretion. If the understood, the proxy holder may abstain from voting.	notions are ma	ade from the atte	endees in addition		
	- f - th - F - th	F	A			
Agend	a for the Extraordinary General Meeting 29 June 2022	For	Against	Abstention		
Agenda 1.	Election of chairman of the meeting and a person to co-sign the minutes	For	Against	Abstention		
			· ·			
1.	Election of chairman of the meeting and a person to co-sign the minutes Approval of notice and agenda					
1.	Election of chairman of the meeting and a person to co-sign the minutes Approval of notice and agenda					
1.	Election of chairman of the meeting and a person to co-sign the minutes Approval of notice and agenda					
1.	Election of chairman of the meeting and a person to co-sign the minutes Approval of notice and agenda					